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Most Active Value(Btm) 

Most Active Volume(Share)

Top Gainer (%Change) 

Top Loser (%Change)

Stock
Value Volume) Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

PTT              4,406.38 56.00 -0.44 56.25 56.53 315.47 453.1678,033,200
PTTEP         2,094.05 135.00 0.37 135.10 134.85 127.56 119.6315,345,500
PTTGC        2,093.94 93.00 -1.59 95.00 96.33 96.99 96.0322,303,100
ADVANC     1,748.33 194.00 -0.51 201.60 204.70 203.98 200.788,953,500
TRUE           1,658.58 7.40 -1.99 7.71 7.69 7.45 6.90224,198,500
IVL               1,242.32 60.00 -0.41 60.20 60.53 58.66 56.0320,610,200
IRPC            1,018.88 6.70 -0.74 6.76 6.90 7.13 7.41151,536,200
CPALL         978.11 86.00 -1.15 87.30 87.35 87.01 84.7111,320,200
SCB             899.56 131.00 -1.50 132.40 132.15 136.04 145.156,849,900
WHA            843.00 4.06 2.53 4.02 3.98 3.84 4.02208,208,800

Stock
ValueVolume Price Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm)(Share) (Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

BLAND-W4 37.19726,137,900 0.08 166.67 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
TRUE           1,658.58224,198,500 7.40 -1.99 7.71 7.69 7.45 6.90
SUPER        264.71223,798,300 1.16 -3.33 1.19 1.17 1.08 1.06
WHA            843.00208,208,800 4.06 2.53 4.02 3.98 3.84 4.02
BLAND        310.28163,195,400 1.92 2.67 1.89 1.88 1.87 1.80
IRPC            1,018.88151,536,200 6.70 -0.74 6.76 6.90 7.13 7.41
MONO         511.18148,920,900 3.30 -15.38 3.80 3.90 3.98 4.27
U                 3.90141,743,400 0.03 0.00 0.03 0.03 0.03 0.03
TMB             243.49103,305,600 2.36 0.00 2.33 2.34 2.42 2.73
SGF             10.7382,789,400 0.12 0.00 0.13 0.13 0.13 0.15

Stock Value VolumePrice Change
5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)

Average Price(Baht)*

BLAND-W4 37.19 726,137,9000.08 166.67 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.04
NCL-W2      5.61 24,882,7000.26 62.50 0.21 0.22 0.24 0.50
EFORL-W4  0.05 2,270,1000.03 50.00 0.02 0.03 0.03 0.02
TPOLY-W2  1.97 20,542,6000.10 42.86 0.09 0.12 0.18 0.65
DIGI-W1      0.36 4,732,2000.08 33.33 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.07
GJS-W3       0.00 11,6000.04 33.33 0.04 0.04 0.04 0.03
MOONG      78.99 12,524,3006.60 29.41 5.42 5.33 5.35 5.35
SPORT-W6  0.03 643,8000.05 25.00 0.06 0.06 0.07 0.09
PACE-W2    0.14 2,702,5000.06 20.00 0.06 0.06 0.06
THE-W2       0.08 1,137,8000.07 16.67 0.07 0.07 0.07 0.08

Stock
Value VolumePrice Change

5Days 10Days 25Days 75Days(Btm) (Share)(Baht) (%)
Average Price(Baht)*

GREEN-W4 0.59 13,414,0000.04 -55.56 0.10 0.12 0.18 0.19
EFORL-W3  0.00 174,3000.01 -50.00 0.01 0.02 0.02 0.01
PL-W1         0.33 4,007,7000.07 -36.36 0.11 0.16 0.25 0.68
ILINK           10.65 1,758,8006.00 -35.14 8.60 8.91 9.04 9.44
UWC-W2     0.54 26,867,9000.02 -33.33 0.02 0.02 0.02 0.02
CIG-W7       0.02 716,3000.03 -25.00 0.04 0.04 0.03 0.04
MONO-W1  38.39 28,608,8001.31 -23.39 1.66 1.72 1.75 1.94
PSL-W1       0.18 4,397,0000.04 -20.00 0.08 0.15 0.24 0.92
ML-W2         0.03 686,1000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.07
T                  0.48 9,597,7000.05 -16.67 0.05 0.05 0.05 0.05

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock 10-May 09-May 08-May 07-May 04-May

NVDR Net Buy Value(Btm)

Stock 10-May 09-May 08-May 07-May 04-May

NVDR Net Sell Value(Btm)

NVDR Most Active Value(Btm)

Stock Buy Sell Total Net

NVDR Outstanding (Shares)

Stock  in Hand Capital Shares Capital
No. of Shares Paid Up %of Paid Up

161.66TRUE 449.99 36.69 -192.74 -184.84
112.66KBANK 15.42 -63.41 19.96 -518.96

97.84TISCO -41.59 20.54 33.29 -24.90
93.69PTTEP 513.41 -104.77 -19.73 406.02
92.41CPALL 165.08 -96.95 -14.78 67.52
62.62BH 49.91 -16.70 3.60 -60.46
62.01BEAUTY -7.57 -28.83 -45.14 -17.78
58.48BTS 8.37 59.18 4.76 -54.32
49.74BJC 10.22 62.86 0.25 57.14
34.09TOP -0.57 -139.05 -9.72 3.50
31.60HMPRO 104.01 67.97 29.14 39.95
30.53SPRC 15.69 12.11 24.78 8.69
30.13BANPU 153.03 35.15 -5.44 -68.83
28.95SUPER 48.72 -3.64 2.27 -26.03
27.96LH -5.65 13.53 -4.42 -1.07
26.88TASCO -3.72 -10.04 -2.36 -6.96
24.86ESSO 5.00 2.40 27.91 12.98
18.40PTT 275.18 -495.98 228.83 -870.62
17.78GULF 15.79 79.79 77.14 52.26
17.44DTAC 68.05 66.86 49.12 23.99

-304.01ADVANC 26.46 -61.86 29.51 -49.33
-123.36BBL -200.92 83.05 -130.96 232.04

-95.51VNT -16.28 -15.96 1.67 -19.35
-87.41SGP -28.39 -2.55 -2.59 2.28
-81.77IRPC 59.53 -101.41 11.19 -218.21
-71.23AOT 96.31 -12.76 70.11 -55.18
-55.58SCB -204.48 -288.42 -114.52 104.10
-52.83KTC 36.11 15.66 42.80 50.62
-44.55GLOW -45.24 -7.39 5.76 -18.79
-43.43CPN -23.68 145.34 14.90 122.27
-42.60TU -39.74 -28.51 11.16 -0.37
-37.62COM7 -12.56 -6.87 -4.75 -16.90
-32.19INTUCH -37.90 19.78 4.18 14.77
-27.65MINT -20.84 51.90 -37.27 -111.90
-26.03SIRI -11.07 13.96 -2.14 -1.70
-25.23TMB 63.79 76.68 47.91 -32.95
-25.22KTB -41.99 -156.48 -13.28 -49.66
-23.16HANA -23.83 40.11 -7.53 -14.52
-20.85TCAP -2.56 19.05 -9.17 8.62
-19.90SAWAD -0.74 12.19 -27.41 -47.47

539.60PTT 521.20 1,060.80 18.40
440.54PTTEP 346.85 787.39 93.69
368.45PTTGC 361.73 730.18 6.71
180.12ADVANC 484.13 664.24 -304.01
342.96CPALL 250.55 593.50 92.41
371.68TRUE 210.03 581.71 161.66
215.33BBL 338.69 554.01 -123.36
329.49KBANK 216.83 546.31 112.66
224.01SCB 279.59 503.60 -55.58
267.36BEAUTY 205.34 472.70 62.01
178.74EA 189.16 367.90 -10.41
193.50TOP 159.41 352.90 34.09
163.57BDMS 163.42 326.98 0.15
113.51IRPC 195.28 308.79 -81.77
133.88HANA 157.04 290.91 -23.16
188.53TISCO 90.69 279.22 97.84
90.81AOT 162.04 252.86 -71.23

121.84SCC 129.22 251.07 -7.38
97.15KTC 149.98 247.14 -52.83
99.10CPF 115.56 214.66 -16.46

7,300TISCO-P     9,859 74.04
647,690,885BBL             1,908,842,894 33.93
652,909,046KBANK       2,393,260,193 27.28

83,235,487CGH-W2     361,367,269 23.03
279,709,178RATCH       1,450,000,000 19.29
377,148,505TOP            2,040,027,873 18.49
216,637,768TCAP          1,206,466,487 17.96

83,419,990MCS            500,000,000 16.68
1,980,123,637LH               11,949,713,176 16.57

131,063,542TISCO         800,645,624 16.37
235,889,180GL               1,525,538,139 15.46

49,594,123AH              322,583,844 15.37
672,017,161PTTGC        4,508,849,117 14.90

11,406,500THIP            80,000,000 14.26
60,223,450SAT             425,193,894 14.16

111,904,304KKP            846,751,109 13.22
395,645,697BEAUTY      3,004,841,265 13.17
415,817,723INTUCH      3,206,420,305 12.97
131,516,100GBX            1,089,076,392 12.08

5,080,261,300TMB            43,851,893,110 11.59

Remark : * Sorting By
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Foreign Board 

Big Lot  

ValueStock Volume Foreign Price Local Price %Premium 
(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)  / Discount

327,890,400KBANK-F      1,669,100 198.50 192.00 3.39
259,397,900BBL-F           1,331,000 195.00 187.00 4.28

16,797,200SCC-F          36,000 466.00 468.00 -0.43
8,248,130KTB-F           484,500 17.00 17.00 0.00
5,598,980IRPC-F          840,900 6.65 6.70 -0.75
1,330,000SCB-F           10,000 133.00 131.00 1.53

117,000ADVANC-F   600 195.50 194.00 0.77
45,700EGCO-F       200 228.00 227.00 0.44
44,000INTUCH-F    800 55.00 54.75 0.46
39,900PTT-F            700 57.00 56.00 1.79

1,130JASIF-F        100 11.30 11.30 0.00

ValueStock Volume Average Price Last Price
%Difference(Baht) (Shares) (Baht) (Baht)

117,377,131BDMS           5,116,300 22.94 23.00 -0.26
114,099,057BH-F             611,000 186.74 0.00 0.00

97,000,000ADVANC      500,000 194.00 194.00 0.00
70,715,276TMB              29,964,100 2.36 2.36 0.00
68,211,325BBL-F           350,000 194.89 195.00 -0.06
61,075,000PTTGC         650,000 93.96 93.00 1.03
56,809,400SCCC           237,200 239.50 238.00 0.63
45,643,338PTT-F            810,000 56.35 57.00 -1.14
44,967,550LH                 4,227,000 10.64 10.60 0.38
36,371,520TKN-F           2,102,400 17.30 0.00 0.00
26,775,000TASCO         1,500,000 17.85 17.60 1.42
24,499,600VTE               13,315,000 1.84 1.82 1.10
22,650,000GPSC           300,000 75.50 75.50 0.00
15,663,500S5013C1806 28,500,000 0.55 0.49 12.24

8,416,020S5013C1806 13,000,000 0.65 0.65 0.00
8,345,559MEGA           208,100 40.10 40.00 0.25
4,586,250MJLF            366,900 12.50 12.60 -0.79
4,470,000PSH              200,000 22.35 22.10 1.13
4,294,200KTB              252,600 17.00 17.00 0.00
3,268,125ROBINS        52,500 62.25 62.25 0.00
3,229,500U                   113,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00
3,126,200CPN              40,600 77.00 77.00 0.00
2,400,000CEN-W4       6,000,000 0.40 0.09 344.44

625,000TRUE28C18 5,000,000 0.13 0.12 0.00
285,000U-P               10,000,000 0.03 0.03 0.00
117,200NEWS           9,000,000 0.01 0.01 0.00

Remark : * Sorting By
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Stock MTDWTD7 May 8 May 9 May 10 May 11 May T

Short Sale   7- 11 May  (Btm)

AAV                 6.46 0.06 6.52 17.25
ACAP              0.13 0.01 0.04 0.18 0.99
ADVANC         0.04 63.29 248.88 79.27 391.48 401.17
AEONTS          0.98 0.02 1.00 1.00
AIT                 3.24 0.78 4.02 4.02
AMA                0.18 0.20 0.38 0.37
AMATA            0.41 0.41 0.89
ANAN              0.41 0.15 5.45 3.99 10.00 10.57
AOT                 0.15 10.62 12.48 2.82 26.07 61.61
ASAP               0.49 0.49 0.49
ASIAN             0.94 0.49 1.43 1.44
AU                  0.27 1.08 1.35 1.34
BA                  0.10 0.01 0.11 3.35
BANPU            5.55 20.51 2.80 1.02 29.88 47.49
BBL                 15.91 7.64 122.98 44.74 191.27 203.80
BCH                0.15 0.01 0.16 8.48
BCP                 1.09 6.60 7.69 12.46
BCPG              3.09 0.78 3.87 14.61
BDMS              3.77 5.09 3.37 22.95 35.18 45.63
BEAUTY          3.60 5.85 220.96 102.19 332.60 347.78
BEC                 3.06 0.10 0.15 3.79 7.10 18.55
BEM                2.16 6.23 3.97 15.41 27.77 43.72
BGRIM            5.80 14.62 5.70 6.94 33.06 33.07
BH                  13.80 49.28 2.01 1.27 66.36 76.78
BIG                 1.83 1.83 1.84
BJC                 1.91 1.72 1.94 1.11 6.68 14.08
BLAND            0.19
BPP                 1.38 1.68 1.33 1.14 5.53 8.87
BTS                 18.22 9.21 5.32 1.86 34.61 114.45
BWG                2.60
CBG                23.00 24.73 15.85 7.06 70.64 104.00
CENTEL          0.48 0.98 1.46 1.75
CHG                0.86 3.01 3.87 4.22
CK                  0.22 6.17 1.21 7.60 20.02
CKP                 0.40 2.21 0.40 3.01 3.79
COM7              0.45 0.05 9.77 10.27 10.75
CPALL             1.52 13.37 21.81 53.35 90.05 107.71
CPF                 0.85 0.66 10.06 11.57 14.32
CPN                 2.30 2.75 4.08 14.76 23.89 33.30
DCC                0.08 0.13 0.20 0.41 2.89
DELTA             3.06 0.23 0.21 3.50 14.37
DTAC              9.51 1.54 9.74 4.60 25.39 116.43
EA                  37.16 63.64 6.45 24.47 131.72 224.03
ECF                 0.54 0.39 0.13 1.06 2.44
EGCO              3.52 0.34 0.11 0.44 4.41 13.08
EPG                 0.74 0.74 0.93
ERW                0.04 0.04 0.08 0.08
ESSO               0.66 0.05 12.42 13.13 13.33
FPI                 0.02 0.19 0.07 0.28 0.42

Remark : * Sorting By
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GFPT               1.11 1.28 5.02 7.41 19.09
GGC                0.08 0.09 0.17 0.17
GLOBAL          0.82 0.87 0.50 0.41 2.60 9.51
GLOW             0.50 0.50 9.06
GPSC              10.37 11.59 4.56 4.96 31.48 32.67
GUNKUL         0.66 0.06 0.72 2.08
HANA              3.65 3.65 3.88
HMPRO           6.10 8.98 15.08 16.60
ICHI                0.08 0.19 17.08 2.17 19.52 20.14
III                 0.55 0.25 0.80 0.80
INTUCH           6.72 10.02 21.17 7.71 45.62 105.48
IRPC                39.69 21.20 13.52 37.41 111.82 166.03
ITD                 0.30
IVL                 12.88 36.45 39.25 62.42 151.00 226.87
JAS                 0.61 2.28 2.89 2.89
JMART            3.51 6.74 10.25 13.84
JMT                 0.92 0.81 0.20 0.03 1.96 9.10
KBANK            59.27 102.16 88.13 56.36 305.92 626.12
KCE                 8.76 3.76 2.16 6.49 21.17 67.09
KKP                 0.94 12.71 0.33 0.19 14.17 16.90
KSL                 0.02 0.06 0.08 0.15
KTB                 2.84 25.53 16.98 8.50 53.85 64.52
KTC                 9.07 23.36 16.80 21.92 71.15 116.72
LPH                 0.13 0.17 0.02 0.32 0.60
LPN                 3.48 4.92 0.21 8.61 8.61
M                   2.27 0.10 1.50 2.67 6.54 6.54
MALEE            1.50 3.66 4.43 9.59 9.60
MBK                0.22
MC                  0.16 0.16 0.22
MCS                0.46 0.46 0.46
MEGA              0.03 0.03 0.03
MINT               8.45 9.51 5.32 6.15 29.43 36.99
MONO             1.65 0.30 0.53 2.48 2.48
MTC                0.11 20.38 11.08 38.71 70.28 77.33
NETBAY          0.13 0.13 0.13
ORI                 0.48 4.97 0.80 6.25 6.37
PACE               0.34 0.34 0.34
PCSGH            1.57 2.33 3.90 4.55
PLANB            0.64 0.64 0.64
PRM                0.72 0.72 0.72
PSH                 0.19 0.10 0.29 0.29
PSL                 1.30
PTG                 2.16 0.89 0.92 3.97 4.30
PTL                 0.23 0.23 0.23
PTT                 190.91 365.21 232.76 130.29 919.17 1,613.96
PTTEP             85.44 302.40 144.41 55.67 587.92 916.57
PTTGC            34.67 130.46 22.67 125.49 313.29 376.03
QH                  0.31 0.31 0.30 0.92 3.99
ROBINS           0.32 1.16 2.56 0.36 4.40 15.80
RS                  1.27 6.05 4.64 11.96 18.69
SAWAD           5.28 0.35 2.43 8.06 35.18
SC                  0.03 0.03 0.03
SCB                 58.42 18.85 58.35 55.71 191.33 356.49

Remark : * Sorting By
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SCC                 55.20 36.46 7.57 58.69 157.92 205.80
SGP                 3.83 2.06 0.24 6.13 13.94
SIRI                0.13 1.35 1.41 2.89 8.45
SPA                 1.29 1.29 1.29
SPALI              11.84 4.75 4.62 2.38 23.59 25.08
SPRC               2.16 5.47 3.16 34.83 45.62 56.05
SQ                  0.39 0.39 0.39
STA                 0.14 0.14 0.14
STEC               1.78 0.88 0.87 3.53 5.67
SUPER            14.79 10.51 25.30 79.48
SVI                 1.72 1.76 3.48 3.48
SYNEX             0.09 0.09 0.09
SYNTEC          0.04
TASCO            1.32 5.43 9.87 12.41 29.03 40.80
TCAP               3.00 9.40 1.50 0.56 14.46 21.93
THAI                0.01 2.11 1.66 4.42 8.20 16.21
THANI             0.20 0.20 0.70
THCOM           0.69 0.08 0.37 0.10 1.24 1.35
TIP                 0.13 0.03 0.16 0.29
TIPCO             6.93 0.10 2.37 9.40 9.40
TISCO             0.47 0.60 0.39 1.46 9.81
TKN                 2.97 0.10 4.65 7.72 9.67
TMB                 3.36 9.40 10.89 14.92 38.57 99.57
TOP                 38.42 52.61 14.76 109.06 214.85 244.26
TPIPL               0.38
TPIPP              0.36 0.36 0.36
TRC                 0.11 0.11 0.11
TRUE               31.26 71.71 28.84 35.44 167.25 295.48
TU                  8.30 7.85 11.27 9.69 37.11 39.78
TVO                 1.58 1.13 2.71 3.13
TWPC              3.50 3.50 3.50
UNIQ               3.96 1.12 5.08 5.08
UV                  0.14 2.31 1.38 3.83 3.89
VGI                 4.64 4.64 9.19
WHA                0.41 2.59 1.42 4.42 7.34
WORK             1.58 7.40 0.25 8.07 17.30 31.33

883.40 1,672.63 1,546.10 1,423.21 5,525.34 8,468.87Total

Remark : * Sorting By
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